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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Schmitz Cargobull + CARRIER VECTOR 1750 + ATP +2.64 H +

LIFT

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion H6he

Zubehor

Beschreibung
WSM00000005178397

Kuhlgerat Marke: Carrier

€ 25.950,-
Kahl-/TiefkGhltransport
2017

WSM00000005178397

WSMO00000005178397

0 km
Ubrig
39.000 kg
30.522 kg
8.478 kg
1.341cm
250 cm
264 cm

Antiblockiersystem
Hecktiiren
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